PULLING GUN
POWERPACK
SEQUENCE OF OPERATION
A) Thread mandrel into tube with Impact Wrench
B) Mount Pulling Gun onto mandrel.
Automatic Slow Start to first break expanded joint.
CONTINUOUS HYDRAULIC TUBE PULLER
Pulling gun communicates with electric powerpack via 9v DC control. This ensures safety and eliminates the need of electrical cord

Model
Pulling
Capacity
Max.
Tube O.D.
Thru Gun
Stub Pulling
Capacity
Weight
TPP-50 TPP-30 PPP-50
 Free Pulling Speed
(meter/min) with
tons inchinch kgs. lbs.
TPP-50 (Electric) Pump PPP-50 (Pneumatic) Pump
HYDRAULIC TUBE PULLING GUNS (ELECTRIC) - SPECIFICATIONS CE
 HPG-15 15 1 1.1/2 26 57 5.2  1.8 5.6
 HPG-30 30 1.1/2 3 38 84 3.0  2.4 3.5
 HPG-45 45 3 4 78 172 2.0  2.0 2.3
 HPG-60 60 4 5 117 257.9 1.5  1.5 2.0
Gun
Model
Pulling
Capacity

A
B
ACCESSORIES FOR CONTINUOUS TUBE PULLER
Used to thread PM mandrels into tube with help of sockets.
IMP - IMPACT WRENCH
 IMP-1 PM-7 to PM-37 5.0 11.0 3/4” 3/8”
 IMP-2  PM-19 to PM-95/102 10.5 23.0 1” 1/2”
Suited For Mandrel
Model Numbers
Weight
kg lbs
Model A B
Used to suspend pulling guns for 'feather touch', operation.
Frees the operator from handling weight of the gun, allowing him to concentrate on the tube pulling operation.
SPRING BALANCER
 SWF-30 20 - 30 44 - 66 HPG-15 / AHPG-15 9.5 21.0
 SWF-40 30 - 40  66 - 88 HPG-30 / AHPG-30 10.5 23.1
 SWF-85  70 - 85 154 - 187 HPG-45 / AHPG-45 15.0 33.0
 SWF-130 115 - 130 253 - 286 HPG-60 / AHPG-60 20.0 44.0
Balancer Range For Pulling Gun
Model
Weight
kg kgs. lbs.lbs